
Pos

F6

1

2

3

Not qualified

DNS

DNS

FV

1

2

No.

6

34

66

1

36

01

64

Class

F6

F6

F6

F6

F6

FV

FV

PIC

1

2

3

DNS

DNS

1

2

Name

Matt Strand

W Clint McMahan

Jason Fitzpatrick

George Bugg

Chris Ross

Michael Lauer

William Lauer

Laps

21

20

13

19

10

Total Tm

31:36.400

29:33.497

21:24.503

31:28.606

30:32.388

Best Tm

1:27.744

1:25.565

1:35.815

1:37.881

1:39.221

Gap

1 Lap

7 Laps

9 Laps

In Lap

2

3

2

0

0

17

6

Hometown

Tequesta FL

Covington GA

Ooltewah TN

Toney AL

Matthews NC

Cottonwood Fls KS

Cottonwood Fls KS

Make-Model

FDS Mk8 FDS002

McMahan FDS 001

NovaKBS Mk VII

NovaKar J10 Rakavon

NovaKBS Mk7

Caracal  C

Protoform P2

Member_ID

369437

282757

236592

344667

377091

318084

94977

Region

CFR

MGA

CHA

TVR

CCR

WICH

WIC

Sponsor

Satellite Racing

Satellite Racing, Formula600racing.com

BuggBoyZ Racing

NovaRace and Preform Resources

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:24.017) for F5 by Charles McAbee Jr AND (1:27.623) for FF by Cliff Johnson.

New Track Record (1:32.182) for FV by Bill Johnson.

Car #64 FV Penalized 3 laps for returning to the paddock during the race, per Chief Steward.

Provisional Results posted at 6:15pm; Official Results posted at 6:50pm

Printed: 6/2/2013 1:49:39 PM

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward

13-N-2699-S & 13-R-2700-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

87.703

Best Lap Tm

1:25.565

Best Speed

92.561

Best Lap by

34 - W Clint McMahan

Tally HO Double Rational Race 1

GR 4 FF FV F5 F6 CF FS FST

Regional Race OFFICIAL

Race (21 Laps) started at 17:38:01

Heartland 2.2 2.200 miles

6/1/2013 05:35 PM

KVRG TALLY HO Double Rationals

Regional Race Results

June 1 & 2, 2013

at Heartland Park Topeka


