

KVRG TALLY HO Double Rationals Regional Race Results June 1 & 2, 2013 at Heartland Park Topeka



Tally HO Double Rational Race 1

Sorted on Laps

GR 4 FF FV F5 F6 CF FS FST

Regional Race OFFICIAL

Race (21 Laps) started at 17:38:01

Heartland 2.2 2.200 miles

6/1/2013 05:35 PM

es STATE STA

Pos	No.	. Class	PIC	C Name	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	Gap	In Lap	Hometown	Make-Model	Member_ID	Region	Sponsor
F6														
1	6	F6		Matt Strand	21	31:36.400	1:27.744		2	Teguesta FL	FDS Mk8 FDS002	369437	CFR	Satellite Racing
2	34	F6	2	W Clint McMahan	20	29:33.497	1:25.565	1 Lap	3	Covington GA	McMahan FDS 001	282757	MGA	Satellite Racing, Formula6
3	66	F6	3	Jason Fitzpatrick	13	21:24.503	1:35.815	7 Laps	2	Ooltewah TN	NovaKBS Mk VII	236592	CHA	<u>.</u>
Not qua	alified													
ONS	1	F6	DNS	George Bugg					0	Toney AL	NovaKar J10 Rakavon	344667	TVR	BuggBoyZ Racing
ONS	36	F6	DNS	Chris Ross					0	Matthews NC	NovaKBS Mk7	377091	CCR	NovaRace and Preform Re
FV														
1	01	FV	1	Michael Lauer	19	31:28.606	1:37.881	•	17	Cottonwood Fls KS	Caracal C	318084	WICH	
2	64	FV	2	William Lauer	10	30:32.388	1:39.221	9 Laps	6	Cottonwood Fls KS	Protoform P2	94977	WIC	
4														

Announcements

New Track Record (1:24.017) for F5 by Charles McAbee Jr AND (1:27.623) for FF by Cliff Johnson.

New Track Record (1:32.182) for FV by Bill Johnson.

Car #64 FV Penalized 3 laps for returning to the paddock during the race, per Chief Steward.

Provisional Results posted at 6:15pm; Official Results posted at 6:50pm

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1 Lap	87.703	1:25.565	92.561	34 - W Clint McMahan

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward 13-N-2699-S & 13-R-2700-S

Printed: 6/2/2013 1:49:39 PM

